PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION, LAHORE

WRITTEN TEST RESULT FOR THE POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR
(BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN REGION), 2019

NOTICE

The Punjab Public Service Commission announces that the following 90 candidates for

recruitment to 18 POSTS OF ASSISTANT SUB INSPECTOR (BS-11) (SERVICE QUOTA) (MULTAN

REGION) ON REGULAR BASIS IN THE PUNJAB POLICE DEPARTMENT, have been provisionally

cleared for interview as a result of written test held on 24-08-2019.

2. Call up letters for Interview will be uploaded on the website of the PPSC very soon.

Candidates will also be informed through SMS and Email.

3. The candidates will be interviewed, if they are found eligible at the time of Interview as

per duly notified conditions of Advertisement & Service Rules. It will be obligatory for the candidates

to bring original academic certificates and related documents at the time of Interview as being

intimated to them through PPSC Website, SMS and Email shortly.

SR. ROLL DIARY NAME OF THE CANDIDATE FATHER'S NAME
NO. NO. NO.

1 21901 53100587 AAMER JILANI GHULAM JILANI

2 21902 53100027 ADNAN KHALID MUHAMMAD KHALID

3 21908 53100009 MUHAMMAD SAJJAD KHUDA BAKHSH

4 22110 53100155 BUSHRA NAZ HASHMAT ALI SHAH

5 22129 53100533 NOSHEEN ASLAM MUHAMMAD ASLAM

6 22173 53100022 ABDUL RAUF ABDUL SALAM

7 22179 53100190 ABID IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL

8 22197 53100366 ALI AHMAD NOOR AHMAD

9 22198 53100341 ALI NAWAZ KHADIM HUSSAIN

10 22207 53100040 AMAN ULLAH NOOR DIN

11 22219 53100595 ASAD SHAHJAHAN CH-SADIQ HUSSAIN
12 22224 53100014 AYAZ UL HASSAN ARSHAD MAHMOOD
13 22234 53100294 FAISAL MEHMOOD MEHMOOD UL HUSSAN GILLANI
14 22243 53100423 FARHAT ULLAH ALLAH DITTA

15 22266 53100349 HASSNAIN SHARIEF MUHAMMAD SHARIEF
16 22274 53100213 IMRAN ASGHAR MUHAMMAD ASGHAR
17 22290 53100147 JUNAID HASSAN TALIB HUSSAIN

18 22293 53100087 KARAMAT ALI MUHAMMAD ARSHAD
19 22296 53100576 KASHIF HASSAN ABDUL JABBAR

20 22297 53100207 KASHIF IQBAL MUHAMMAD AFZAAL
21 22301 53100074 KHALID ALI LIAQAT ALI

22 22305 53100585 KHALIL HAIDER MUHAMMAD IBRAHIM
23 22307 53100020 KHIZAR IQBAL MUHAMMAD IQBAL
24 22312 53100714 KHURRAM SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD BASHIR AHMAD
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53100327
53100371
53100172
53100329
53100228
53100058
53100287
53100682
53100489
53100641
53100208
53100544
53100089
53100116
53100629
53100047
53100076
53100279
53100471
53100356
53100441
53100363
53100143
53100480
53100001
53100306
53100031
53100638
53100152
53100450
53100210
53100551
53100008
53100482
53100034
53100126
53100516
53100200
53100224
53100293
53100098
53100270
53100122
53100166
53100049
53100088
53100390
53100577
53100309
53100168
53100150
53100288
53100668
53100362
53100614
53100446
53100712
53100707
53100071
53100462
53100297
53100107
53100105
53100609

MUDASSAR AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AAMIR KHAN
MUHAMMAD ADNAN TARIQ
MUHAMMAD AHMAD IQBAL
MUHAMMAD AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD ALI KHAN
MUHAMMAD AMJAD
MUHAMMAD ASIF
MUHAMMAD AZHAR SHAHZAD
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD IMRAN
MUHAMMAD JAHANGIR
MUHAMMAD JAMEEL
MUHAMMAD JAVED
MUHAMMAD JUNAID
MUHAMMAD KASHIF
MUHAMMAD MUDASSER
MUHAMMAD MUGHEERA KHAN
MUHAMMAD MURTAZA
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NADEEM
MUHAMMAD NAEEM AJMAL
MUHAMMAD NASIR SAQLAIN
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUHAMMAD RAOOF
MUHAMMAD RASHID
MUHAMMAD RAUF
MUHAMMAD SAGHEER
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM
MUHAMMAD SALEEM KHAN
MUHAMMAD SHAHBAZ
MUHAMMAD SHAHID
MUHAMMAD SIDDIQUE BUTT
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ANJAM
MUHAMMAD SOHAIL ASGHAR
MUHAMMAD SULEMAN RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD TAHIR
MUHAMMAD TANVEER HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD TARIQ
MUHAMMAD WASEEM
MUJAHID IQBAL

MUJEEB UR REHMAN
MUZAMMIL RASHEED
NADEEM SADIQ

NADIR ALI KHAN NIAZ|
RAMEEZ FAROOQ

RAMZAN WAZEER

RAO WASEEM SHAUKAT
SABIR AL

SHABBIR AHMAD

SHAFQAT RASOOL
SUFYAN AL

SYED NASIR ABBAS
TALOOT KHAN

TAMOOR AHSAN

TANVEER AHMAD

UMAR FAROOQ

WAQAS AZIZ

WASIM SHEHZAD

ZEESHAN ALI

IMRAN ALI

MUHAMMAD ABID RAFIQ
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MUHAMMAD NAWAZ
MUHAMMAD IMDAD KHAN
TARIQ SAEED
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
SARDAR MUHAMMAD
RAB NAWAZ KHAN
MAHMOOD UL HASSAN
MUHAMMAD YOUSAF
ASHIQ MUHAMMAD
GHULAM SHABIR

WAJID ALI

MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
MUSHTAQ AHMAD
ALLAH BACHAYA
MUHAMMAD SHAFI
BASHARAT ALI

HAFIZ ASHIQ MUHAMMAD
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ
ALLAH NAWAZ KHAN
MUHAMMAD YOUNIS
GHULAM NABI

SAEED AHMAD
MUHAMMAD AJMAL AWAN
MUHAMMAD QASIM
BASHIR AHMAD
MANZOOR AHMAD
ALLAH DITTA
MUHAMMAD IQBAL
ALLAH BAKSH

SAEED AHAMD
RAFAQAT AL
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN
MUHAMMAD TUFAIL
MUHAMMAD FARIQUE
FAZAL UR REHMAN BUTT
HAJI ANWAR HAMEED
ASGHAR ALI
MUHAMMAD RAMZAN SIAL
MUHAMMAD RIAZ
MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
AHMAD BUKHSH
GHULAM HUSSAIN
MUHAMMAD IQBAL KHAN
ABDUR REHMAN

ABDUL RASHEED

SADIQ HUSSAIN

ALI RAZA KHAN NIAZ|
FAROOQ AKHTAR
MUHAMMAD WAZEER KHAN
RAO SHAUKAT ALI
GOHAR ALI

MUNIR AHMAD

GHULAM RASOOL
RASHEED AHMAD

SYED SHEDA HUSSAIN
SHABBIR AHMED
SHOUKAT ALI
MUHAMMAD SADDIQUE
FARMAN ALI

AZ|Z ULLAH

MUHAMMAD HUSSAIN
ALLAH RAKHA
MUHAMMAD SHARIF
MUHAMMAD RAFIQ



89 22827 53100197 MUHAMMAD ASIM SHAKEEL MUHAMMAD KHURSHID
90 22901 53100289 ASGHAR SHAHZAD MUHAMMAD USMAN

4. 01 Candidate bearing Roll N0.22802 failed to write the paper code and fill the relevant
bubble code on his Answer Sheet. According to the criteria laid down for Marking of Papers in the Manual
of Policy Decisions of the Punjab Public Service Commission, his Answer Sheet was not marked and his

candidature has been cancelled.

5. This Result intimation is issued as a notice only. Errors and omissions will be considered, if
any. An entry appearing in this written result does not itself confer any right or privilege independently for

any claim for final selection.

Case No. 61 G 2019

Dated: 18-09-2019 MIRZA NASEER INAYAT
SECRETARY
PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION
LAHORE.
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